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MAJOR DONALD DR. 201 (LISTING ID#: 1078)
Major Donald Dr. #201, Cayman Brac
Westbay & Governor's Harbour, Cayman Islands

DETAILS

Price: CI$30,000 Type: Residential Land Status: Sold
Views: Garden View Acres: 0.31

Width: 102.00 Depth: 72.00 Sqft: 0.31
DESCRIPTION

This lovely unspoiled CYB land is very high and dry and located away from the hustle and bustle. This parcel sits over 100 feet
above sea level.Great area to build your vacation getaway home and future investment.

FEATURES

Soil: Other Zoning: Low Density Residential
Possession: At Closing Direction: Major Donald Dr. Lot #201
Road Frontage: 157 Water Frontage: No

Covenants: No Land Square Footage: 13,639

Title: Absolute/Private Elevation: 90

PRESENTED BY

Harilyn Bodden
Owner/Broker

Phone: +1 (345) 916-3065
Email: harilyn@habrealtycayman.com



https://www.habrealtycayman.com/

IMAGES

106
1000
10 e
\ 108
oot
W‘N,m;m\“”
1010 10
% 1078 Y
3
g m
1014 3 -
> oe &
% sout =

109

1080

109

1A
4901 BAY RD
1ME

1A

o°

&

1138

1094196 N
106A40 o
X 10946 0. 109A92REM1
: A\ 103490
100438
103ATIREMT
5A37
| 10SA34REMT | 109435
109429 =
[ )
A
106A36
= 10959
/ 10958
16489 s
106434

10978

109460

109ABREM2

109A40
109 I9REMT
109466
10961
108
109464
109463
109462

nas



